List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of April 17, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
4/17/2024 Purchase of Automotive and 4/17/2024 The Goodyear Tire and Mark Stewart 5/16/2024
#1 Heavy-Duty Tires Rubber Company Steve McClellan
Laura Duda
Chris Helsel
David Phillips
Gary Vanderlind
Chris Campbell
4/17/2024 Purchase of 2024 Canyon Flat Top 4/17/2024 Nationwide Trailers LLC Pete Zacharias 5/16/2024
#2 Bullnose Gooseneck Trailer Gary Dueck
Loyal Dueck
Robert Hagan
4/17/2024 Social Marketing Services 4/17/2024 Gilbreath Communications, Inc Audrey Gilbreath 5/16/2024
#3 Wardell Gilbreath
4/17/2024 Purchase of Climate-Controlled 4/17/2024  United Rentals (North America) Inc Matt Flannery 5/16/2024
#a4 Shipping Containers William E. Grace
Craig A. Pintoff
Michael D. Durand
Andrew B. Limoges
Sybil F. Collins
Joli L. Gross
4/17/2024 Purchase of Safety Risk-Based 4/17/2024 Safeware, Inc Edward Simons 5/16/2024
#5 Exercise Training Daric Simons
Derek Glunz
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Darryl Halterman
Thomas Nairn
Mary Pelfrey
Rich Bond



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#5 cont'd

4/17/2024
#6

4/17/2024
#8

4/17/2024
#9

4/17/2024
#10

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of April 17, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Purchase of L3Harris Binocular 4/17/2024
Night Vision Devices
Emergency Repairs to Sanitary 4/17/2024
Sewer Line
Furnish, Install, Test, Proved Training 4/17/2024
and Maintenance for Various
Laboratory Instruments
Sole Source Purchase of 4/17/2024

Mail and Print Services

Contractor/Vendor

Rules of Engagement Tactical LLC

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

Mantech (USA), Inc

Water Technologies

Corporation

Level One LLC
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Jeannette Roscoe
Eric Del Monaco
Courtland Lee
Hilary Simons
Diana Mularky

Craig Martin
Adam Williams

Michael Fegan
Michael Pisch
James Michaud
Thomas Gottsegen
Denise McClanahan
Scott Jacobucci
Glenn M. Shor
James Baumgardner
David Rattner
Kevin Valles

Robert Menegotto
Amalija Menegotto

Kristen Arakelian

Robert Menegotto
Amalija Menegotto

of 30 Days

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

4/17/2024
#11

4/17/2024
#14

4/17/2024
#15

4/17/2024
#19

4/17/2024
#20

4/17/2024
#21

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of April 17, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Portable Restroom Rentals 4/17/2024
and Services
IAH Integrated Coordination Center 4/17/2024
Project
Professional Services Contract 4/17/2024
1200 Travis Fire Smoke Damper 4/17/2024
Replacement Project

IT Applications and Project 4/17/2024
Management Professional Services

Domestic Violent Extremism 4/17/2024

Assessment

Contractor/Vendor

United Rentals (North America)

Morganti Texas, Inc

Schiffer Hicks Johnson, PLLC

Times Construction, Inc

Sierra Digital, Inc

CNA Corporation
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report

Matthew J. Flannery
William E. "Ted" Grace
Michael D. Durand
Craig A. Pintoff
Andrew B. Limoges
Sybil F. Collins
Joli Gross
Craig Schmidt

Thamer Rushaidat
Nicole Callahan
Diane Locke
Frank Gotham
Michael Olenick
Douglas Lute
Thomas Orr

Andrew S. Hicks
Logan E. Johnson
Marc S. Tabolsky

Hossein Zafaranian

Raghunathan Senthil Kumar

Kathernie McGrady
Christine Peterson
Kim Deal
Mark Rosen

of 30 Days

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of April 17, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date

Expiration
To Report of 30 Days

#21 cont'd Elisa Soto

Jay Rizwan
Roderick von Lipsey
Robert Blackman
William Burke
Craig Faller
Odest Chadwicke Jenkins
Mary Lou Leary
Peter Neffenger
Wanda Nesbitt

Linda Petrone
Sarah Sewall
Matthew Travis
Nadja West
Suda Somvang

4/17/2024 Lift Station Rehabilitation 4/17/2024

Kalluri Group, Inc Ramesh Kalluri 5/16/2024
#28

Electrical Improvements

4/17/2024 Rehabilitation of Water Storage Tanks 4/17/2024 Neel-Schaffer, Inc Walter Hinnet Neel 5/16/2024
#29

Joey Hudnall
Robert Walker
Clark Robinson
Jerry Trumps
Craig Hanchey
Nelson Lucius

4/17/2024 FY2024 Ditch Re-Establishment 4/17/2024 DL Glover Utilities, Inc Danny Glover 5/16/2024
#30 Work Order Contract #3 Christopher Scott-Ford

4/17/2024 Facility Management and 4/17/2024 TDIndustries, Inc Frank Musolino 5/16/2024
#36 Related Services Andrew Stokes

Paul Minton
Dora Ann Verde
Harold MacDowell
Alan Quintero
Albert Chew
Steve Healy
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Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

#36 cont'd

4/17/2024
#37

4/17/2024
#38

4/17/2024
#39

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of April 17, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

Heating, Ventilation, and Air
Conditioning Replacement Services

My Brother's Keeper Initiative

Southeast Wastewater Treatment
Plant Expansion, Package Il

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/10/2024

Contractor/Vendor

TDIndustries, Inc

The Social Justice
Learning Institute

LEM Construction
Company, Inc
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Persons Required

Expiration

To Report
Brian Lillard

Frank Musolino
Andrew Stokes
Paul Minton
Dora Ann Verde
Harold MacDowell
Alan Quintero
Albert Chew
Steve Healy
Brian Lillard

Kimberly Upchurch
Dr. Omai Garner
Linda Baum
Nancy Greenstein
Karen Blackwell
Terry Mosqueda
Derek Steele

Larry W. Laird Il
Rosemary K. Laird

of 30 Days

5/16/2024

5/16/2024

5/16/2024



