Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
4/17/2024 #1	Purchase of Automotive and Heavy-Duty Tires	4/17/2024	The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Company	Mark Stewart Steve McClellan Laura Duda Chris Helsel David Phillips Gary Vanderlind Chris Campbell	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #2	Purchase of 2024 Canyon Flat Top Bullnose Gooseneck Trailer	4/17/2024	Nationwide Trailers LLC	Pete Zacharias Gary Dueck Loyal Dueck Robert Hagan	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #3	Social Marketing Services	4/17/2024	Gilbreath Communications, Inc	Audrey Gilbreath Wardell Gilbreath	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #4	Purchase of Climate-Controlled Shipping Containers	4/17/2024	United Rentals (North America) Inc	Matt Flannery William E. Grace Craig A. Pintoff Michael D. Durand Andrew B. Limoges Sybil F. Collins Joli L. Gross	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #5	Purchase of Safety Risk-Based Exercise Training	4/17/2024	Safeware, Inc	Edward Simons Daric Simons Derek Glunz Darryl Halterman Thomas Nairn Mary Pelfrey Rich Bond	5/16/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#5 cont'd				Jeannette Roscoe Eric Del Monaco Courtland Lee Hilary Simons Diana Mularky	
4/17/2024 #6	Purchase of L3Harris Binocular Night Vision Devices	4/17/2024	Rules of Engagement Tactical LLC	Craig Martin Adam Williams	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #8	Emergency Repairs to Sanitary Sewer Line	4/17/2024	PM Construction & Rehab, LLC	Michael Fegan Michael Pisch James Michaud Thomas Gottsegen Denise McClanahan Scott Jacobucci Glenn M. Shor James Baumgardner David Rattner Kevin Valles	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #9	Furnish, Install, Test, Proved Training and Maintenance for Various Laboratory Instruments	4/17/2024	Mantech (USA), Inc Water Technologies Corporation	Robert Menegotto Amalija Menegotto Kristen Arakelian	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #10	Sole Source Purchase of Mail and Print Services	4/17/2024	Level One LLC	Robert Menegotto Amalija Menegotto	5/16/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required <u>To Report</u>	Expiration of 30 Days
4/17/2024 #11	Portable Restroom Rentals and Services	4/17/2024	United Rentals (North America)	Matthew J. Flannery William E. "Ted" Grace Michael D. Durand Craig A. Pintoff Andrew B. Limoges Sybil F. Collins Joli Gross Craig Schmidt	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #14	IAH Integrated Coordination Center Project	4/17/2024	Morganti Texas, Inc	Thamer Rushaidat Nicole Callahan Diane Locke Frank Gotham Michael Olenick Douglas Lute Thomas Orr	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #15	Professional Services Contract	4/17/2024	Schiffer Hicks Johnson, PLLC	Andrew S. Hicks Logan E. Johnson Marc S. Tabolsky	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #19	1200 Travis Fire Smoke Damper Replacement Project	4/17/2024	Times Construction, Inc	Hossein Zafaranian	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #20	IT Applications and Project Management Professional Services	4/17/2024	Sierra Digital, Inc	Raghunathan Senthil Kumar	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #21	Domestic Violent Extremism Assessment	4/17/2024	CNA Corporation	Kathernie McGrady Christine Peterson Kim Deal Mark Rosen	5/16/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#21 cont'd				Elisa Soto Jay Rizwan Roderick von Lipsey Robert Blackman William Burke Craig Faller Odest Chadwicke Jenkins Mary Lou Leary Peter Neffenger Wanda Nesbitt Linda Petrone Sarah Sewall Matthew Travis Nadja West Suda Somvang	
4/17/2024 #28	Lift Station Rehabilitation Electrical Improvements	4/17/2024	Kalluri Group, Inc	Ramesh Kalluri	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #29	Rehabilitation of Water Storage Tanks	4/17/2024	Neel-Schaffer, Inc	Walter Hinnet Neel Joey Hudnall Robert Walker Clark Robinson Jerry Trumps Craig Hanchey Nelson Lucius	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #30	FY2024 Ditch Re-Establishment Work Order Contract #3	4/17/2024	DL Glover Utilities, Inc	Danny Glover Christopher Scott-Ford	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #36	Facility Management and Related Services	4/17/2024	TDIndustries, Inc	Frank Musolino Andrew Stokes Paul Minton Dora Ann Verde Harold MacDowell Alan Quintero Albert Chew Steve Healy	5/16/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
#36 cont'd				Brian Lillard	
4/17/2024 #37	Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning Replacement Services	4/17/2024	TDIndustries, Inc	Frank Musolino Andrew Stokes Paul Minton Dora Ann Verde Harold MacDowell Alan Quintero Albert Chew Steve Healy Brian Lillard	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #38	My Brother's Keeper Initiative	4/17/2024	The Social Justice Learning Institute	Kimberly Upchurch Dr. Omai Garner Linda Baum Nancy Greenstein Karen Blackwell Terry Mosqueda Derek Steele	5/16/2024
4/17/2024 #39	Southeast Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion, Package II	4/10/2024	LEM Construction Company, Inc	Larry W. Laird III Rosemary K. Laird	5/16/2024